
Men's 100 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 TRENT, William SO Monticello 11.17  (NW) 2(1) 5

2 EDDINGS, Dante SR Fluvanna Cou 11.57  (NW) 2(2) 3

3 FIELDS, Malachi SO Monticello 11.72  (NW) 2(3) 2

4 POSATI, Kaiden JR Fluvanna Cou 12.28  (NW) 2(4) 1

5 MOSBY, Zavion JR Monticello 12.40  (NW) 2(5)

6 MCMAHON, Connor SO Western Albe 12.48  (NW) 1(1)

7 DOUVAS, Jackson  9 Western Albe 14.65  (NW) 1(2)

8 MCGAHREN, Matthew  9 Western Albe 15.24  (NW) 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 MCMAHON, Connor SO Western Albe 12.48

2 DOUVAS, Jackson  9 Western Albe 14.65

3 MCGAHREN, Matthew  9 Western Albe 15.24

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 TRENT, William SO Monticello 11.17

2 EDDINGS, Dante SR Fluvanna Cou 11.57

3 FIELDS, Malachi SO Monticello 11.72

4 POSATI, Kaiden JR Fluvanna Cou 12.28

5 MOSBY, Zavion JR Monticello 12.40

Men's 200 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 TRENT, William SO Monticello 22.80  (NW) 1(1) 5

2 CHAPMAN, Tre' SR Monticello 23.85  (NW) 1(2) 3

3 SORENSEN, Isaiah SO Western Albe 25.15  (NW) 1(3) 2

4 MCMAHON, Connor SO Western Albe 26.20  (NW) 1(4) 1

5 MCGAHREN, Matthew  9 Western Albe 32.08  (NW) 1(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 TRENT, William SO Monticello 22.80

2 CHAPMAN, Tre' SR Monticello 23.85

3 SORENSEN, Isaiah SO Western Albe 25.15

4 MCMAHON, Connor SO Western Albe 26.20

5 MCGAHREN, Matthew  9 Western Albe 32.08

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

Men's 400 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 TRENT, William SO Monticello 49.98 1(1) 5

2 VALENTE, Cole SR Western Albe 53.81 1(2) 3

3 WILSON, Eric SR Western Albe 54.48 1(3) 2

4 CASTRINA, Collin JR Western Albe 56.26 1(4) 1

Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
5 BURCH, Matt  9 Western Albe 57.24 1(5)

6 FRAZIER, Anthony SO Monticello 58.84 1(6)

MOSBY, Zavion JR Monticello DNF 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 TRENT, William SO Monticello 49.98

2 VALENTE, Cole SR Western Albe 53.81

3 WILSON, Eric SR Western Albe 54.48

4 CASTRINA, Collin JR Western Albe 56.26

5 BURCH, Matt  9 Western Albe 57.24

6 FRAZIER, Anthony SO Monticello 58.84

MOSBY, Zavion JR Monticello DNF

Section 2 of 2

Men's 800 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 TAYLOR, Joseph SO Western Albe 2:03.64 5

2 BONNER, Will JR Western Albe 2:03.95 3

3 WOOD, Cam JR Western Albe 2:09.03 2

4 CALDERONE, Rocco SO Fluvanna Cou 2:11.97 1

5 KUMER, Jonathan  9 Western Albe 2:17.00

6 MCCAMPBELL, Jaime SR Monticello 2:20.25

7 ROY, Cooper  9 Monticello 2:29.20

8 BAKER, Nick  9 Monticello 2:32.67

9 SPAEDER, Joey  9 Monticello 2:34.64

Men's 1600 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 GATHRIGHT, Thomas SR Western Albe 4:58.60 5

2 KING, Cohen SO Western Albe 5:01.22 3

3 ACTON, Colby SO Western Albe 5:02.22 2

4 KIRCHER, Jack SR Monticello 5:13.90 1

5 RAYNOR, George  9 Western Albe 5:14.94

6 BLACKMAN, Jeb  9 Western Albe 5:15.24

Men's 3200 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 HAWKES, Joe JR Western Albe 9:20.10 5

2 KREHMEYER, Will JR Monticello 10:22.25 3

3 STROBACH, Luke SO Western Albe 10:42.32 2

4 RAY, Hunter SO Monticello 10:45.99 1

5 MARTIN, Walker SO Western Albe 11:11.25

6 GREENSTEIN, Jake  9 Western Albe 11:15.66
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Men's 110m Hurdles

Wind:  (+0.0)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 REID, Ledric JR Fluvanna Cou 15.44 5

2 NEWMAN, Jared SR Fluvanna Cou 15.52 3

3 SULLIVAN, Henry  9 Western Albe 15.67 2

4 PATTERSON, Zach  9 Western Albe 18.18 1

5 WHITE, Eric  9 Fluvanna Cou 18.98

6 NITZSCHE, Ben  9 Western Albe 19.17

Men's 300m Hurdles

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 HAYWOOD, Isaac JR Louisa Count 40.72 5

2 SULLIVAN, Henry  9 Western Albe 42.35 3

3 NEWMAN, Jared SR Fluvanna Cou 44.74 2

4 PATTERSON, Zach  9 Western Albe 46.20 1

5 NITZSCHE, Ben  9 Western Albe 48.21

Men's 4 x 100m Relay

Men's 4 x 400m Relay

Pl Team Time Pts
1 Fluvanna County (A) 3:38.77 5

1) GIRARD, Aiden  9 2) MARTIN, Colby SR

3) NEWMAN, Jared SR 4) REID, Ledric JR

2 Western Albemarle (A) 3:41.70 3

1) SULLIVAN, Henry  9 2) VALENTE, Cole SR

3) NITZSCHE, Ben  9 4) PATTERSON, Zach  9

Men's 4 x 800m Relay

Pl Team Time Pts
1 Western Albemarle (A) 9:52.60 5

1) SALOMON, Nathaniel JR 2) GREENSTEIN, Moses SO

3) FONTENOT, Andy SO 4) SOUTHWORTH, Connor  9

2 Monticello (A) 10:00.38 3

1) BAKER, Nick  9 2) MCCAMPBELL, Jaime SR

3) ROY, Cooper  9 4) SPAEDER, Joey  9

Men's High Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 PEARSON, Connor SR Western Albe 5' 10" 5

2 FIELDS, Malachi SO Monticello 5' 6" 2

2 NITZSCHE, Ben  9 Western Albe 5' 6" 2

5 BONNER, Will JR Western Albe 5' 0"

Men's Pole Vault

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 DONALSON, Trevor SO Western Albe 10' 6" 5

3 DONALSON, Wade SO Western Albe 9' 6" 2

4 MCCAMPBELL, Jaime SR Monticello 8' 0" 0.5

4 ROY, Cooper  9 Monticello 8' 0" 0.5

6 BAKER, Nick  9 Monticello 7' 6"

6 SMITH, Turner  9 Western Albe 7' 6"

Men's Long Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 HOLLAND, Cameron JR Fluvanna Cou19' 8"  (NW) 5

2 PEARSON, Connor SR Western Albe 18' 01 /4  (NW) 3

3 NITZSCHE, Ben  9 Western Albe 17' 3"  (NW) 2

4 SORENSEN, Isaiah SO Western Albe 16' 11"  (NW) 1

5 SULLIVAN, Henry  9 Western Albe 16' 101 /2  (NW)

6 FRAZIER, Anthony SO Monticello 16' 81 /4  (NW)

MOSBY, Zavion JR Monticello FOUL  (NW)

BROWN, Sadiq SO Monticello FOUL  (NW)

HOLLAND, Christian SR Fluvanna CouFOUL  (NW)

Men's Triple Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 HOLLAND, Christian SR Fluvanna Cou44' 31 /2  (NW) 5

2 CHAPMAN, Tre' SR Monticello 42' 31 /2  (NW) 3

3 MARTIN, Colby SR Fluvanna Cou41' 23 /4  (NW) 2

HOLLAND, Cameron JR Fluvanna CouFOUL  (NW)

Men's Shot Put

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 HARTZOG, Eli JR Fluvanna Cou46' 9" 5

2 TURNER, Kumiko SR Monticello 44' 8" 3

3 ELLIOTT, Josh SR Fluvanna Cou40' 6" 2

4 FIELDS, Malachi SO Monticello 40' 4" 1

5 RUSINA, Jacob SR Western Albe 36' 5"

6 CUSTER, Alden JR Fluvanna Cou35' 10"

7 LONG, Davis JR Western Albe 34' 3"

8 CHAPMAN, Tre' SR Monticello 32' 5"

9 SKEETE, Clyde SO Monticello 31' 11"

11 DESIMONE, Will  9 Western Albe 29' 11"

ESTES, Phillip SO Monticello 32' 5"

Men's Discus

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 HARTZOG, Eli JR Fluvanna Cou146' 9" 5
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Men's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
2 CUSTER, Alden JR Fluvanna Cou123' 71 /4 3

3 TURNER, Kumiko SR Monticello 122' 11 /2 2

4 YOUNG, Sutton SR Western Albe 116' 0" 1

5 CHAPMAN, Tre' SR Monticello 103' 91 /2

6 ELLIOTT, Josh SR Fluvanna Cou98' 01 /2

7 LONG, Davis JR Western Albe 96' 1"

9 DESIMONE, Will  9 Western Albe 88' 0"

10 SKEETE, Clyde SO Monticello 78' 7"

Women's 100 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 JOHNSON, Zhynia JR Monticello 13.29  (NW) 2(1) 5

2 SHELL, Abby  9 Monticello 13.38  (NW) 2(2) 3

3 KARTEY, Seilkem "Seli" SO Monticello 13.47  (NW) 2(3) 2

4 NITZSCHE, Ashna JR Western Albe 13.56  (NW) 2(4) 1

5 SHEPHERD, Jules JR Fluvanna Cou 13.60  (NW) 2(5)

6 ALLEN, Alexis SR Fluvanna Cou 13.98  (NW) 2(6)

7 BROBBEY, Erica SO Fluvanna Cou 14.14  (NW) 1(1)

8 MITCHELL, Claire SR Western Albe 14.47  (NW) 1(2)

9 PERRY, Amya  9 Fluvanna Cou 14.71  (NW) 1(3)

11 WALKER, Chloe SO Monticello 14.91  (NW) 1(4)

12 FOREMAN, Kendall SR Western Albe 15.07  (NW) 1(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 BROBBEY, Erica SO Fluvanna Cou 14.14

2 MITCHELL, Claire SR Western Albe 14.47

3 PERRY, Amya  9 Fluvanna Cou 14.71

4 WALKER, Chloe SO Monticello 14.91

5 FOREMAN, Kendall SR Western Albe 15.07

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 JOHNSON, Zhynia JR Monticello 13.29

2 SHELL, Abby  9 Monticello 13.38

3 KARTEY, Seilkem "Seli" SO Monticello 13.47

4 NITZSCHE, Ashna JR Western Albe 13.56

5 SHEPHERD, Jules JR Fluvanna Cou 13.60

6 ALLEN, Alexis SR Fluvanna Cou 13.98

Women's 200 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 JOHNSON, Zhynia JR Monticello 27.22  (NW) 2(1) 5

2 NITZSCHE, Ashna JR Western Albe 28.03  (NW) 2(2) 3

3 SHELL, Abby  9 Monticello 28.12  (NW) 2(3) 2

4 BROOKS, Tiana SO Monticello 29.62  (NW) 2(4) 1

5 ALLEN, Alexis SR Fluvanna Cou 29.80  (NW) 2(5)

Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
6 SHEPHERD, Jules JR Fluvanna Cou 30.01  (NW) 2(6)

7 FARRUGGIO, Olivia  9 Fluvanna Cou 30.22  (NW) 2(7)

9 MITCHELL, Claire SR Western Albe 31.04  (NW) 1(2)

10 WHITE, Makiah  9 Fluvanna Cou 31.11  (NW) 2(8)

11 WALKER, Chloe SO Monticello 31.56  (NW) 1(3)

12 FOREMAN, Kendall SR Western Albe 31.75  (NW) 1(4)

13 RUSH, Natalyah SO Monticello 32.14  (NW) 1(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

2 MITCHELL, Claire SR Western Albe 31.04

3 WALKER, Chloe SO Monticello 31.56

4 FOREMAN, Kendall SR Western Albe 31.75

5 RUSH, Natalyah SO Monticello 32.14

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 JOHNSON, Zhynia JR Monticello 27.22

2 NITZSCHE, Ashna JR Western Albe 28.03

3 SHELL, Abby  9 Monticello 28.12

4 BROOKS, Tiana SO Monticello 29.62

5 ALLEN, Alexis SR Fluvanna Cou 29.80

6 SHEPHERD, Jules JR Fluvanna Cou 30.01

7 FARRUGGIO, Olivia  9 Fluvanna Cou 30.22

8 WHITE, Makiah  9 Fluvanna Cou 31.11

Women's 400 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 BROOKS, Tiana SO Monticello 1:06.70 5

2 SOLGA, Skylar SO Fluvanna Cou 1:07.03 3

3 SITES, Maggie SO Fluvanna Cou 1:07.38 2

4 PAYNE, R'tia SO Fluvanna Cou 1:07.92 1

5 LINTECUM, Hattie JR Fluvanna Cou 1:08.16

6 PERRY, Amya  9 Fluvanna Cou 1:12.28

7 RUSH, Natalyah SO Monticello 1:14.75

Women's 800 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 TAYLOR, Ella SO Western Albe 2:29.26 5

2 HART, Kieri JR Fluvanna Cou 2:35.26 3

3 THOMASCLARKE, Charlotte JR Western Albe 2:35.48 2

4 ALLMON, Macy  9 Monticello 2:51.24 1

5 GOING, Hermi SO Western Albe 3:04.21
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Women's 1600 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 MCGAHREN, Caroline SR Western Albe 5:39.35 5

2 WINDER, Emily SR Western Albe 5:48.85 3

3 STUTZMAN, Jenna  9 Western Albe 5:51.59 2

4 BECKMAN, Emily SO Fluvanna Cou 5:53.27 1

5 NORDT, Ashleigh  9 Monticello 6:11.64

6 RIDDERVOLD, Eva  9 Monticello 6:19.49

7 ABELL, Eleanor  9 Western Albe 6:25.69

8 BOYD, Caitlin  9 Western Albe 6:26.09

9 PARKER, Brianna SR Fluvanna Cou 6:38.58

10 RODRIGUEZ, Justine  9 Fluvanna Cou 6:50.78

11 GOODSON, Emily SR Fluvanna Cou 7:02.48

Women's 3200 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 HULL, Sterling JR Western Albe 11:44.95 5

2 LINNEWEBER, Lilly SO Monticello 12:06.83 3

3 VIZCAINO, Maria SR Monticello 12:18.71 2

4 TAYLOR, Ella SO Western Albe 13:15.41 1

5 MORRIS, MacKenzie JR Fluvanna Cou 13:23.37

6 VERNATTER, Anja SO Fluvanna Cou 13:24.24

7 CRAIG, Summer SO Fluvanna Cou 13:53.62

8 CLARKE, Samantha SO Fluvanna Cou 13:55.11

9 BILCHICK, Jessica JR Western Albe 14:23.74

Women's 100m Hurdles

Wind:  (+0.0)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 PAYNE, R'tia SO Fluvanna Cou 20.36 5

2 WHITE, Makiah  9 Fluvanna Cou 20.57 3

3 FOSTER, Stephanie  9 Fluvanna Cou 21.10 2

4 PARKER, Brianna SR Fluvanna Cou 21.57 1

Women's 300m Hurdles

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 WHITE, Makiah  9 Fluvanna Cou 56.17 5

2 FOSTER, Stephanie  9 Fluvanna Cou 57.21 3

3 PARKER, Brianna SR Fluvanna Cou 59.80 2

4 VERNATTER, Anja SO Fluvanna Cou 1:03.29 1

Women's 4 x 100m Relay

Women's 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Monticello (A) 53.06 5

1) KARTEY, Seilkem "Seli" SO 2) JOHNSON, Zhynia JR

3) SHELL, Abby  9 4) JASPER- KINLAW, Jadyn SO

2 Western Albemarle (A) 53.29 3

1) BLACKMAN, Emma SO 2) MITCHELL, Claire SR

3) NITZSCHE, Ashna JR 4) DAVIS, Elizabeth JR

3 Fluvanna County (A) 57.01

Women's 4 x 400m Relay

Pl Team Time Pts
1 Fluvanna County (A) 4:20.97 5

2 Western Albemarle (A) 4:21.85 3

1) HULL, Sterling JR 2) ROWE, Stella SO

3) FRANK, Maeci SO 4) DAVIS, Elizabeth JR

Women's 4 x 800m Relay

Pl Team Time Pts
1 Western Albemarle (A) 10:44.96 5

1) WINDER, Emily SR 2) MCGAHREN, Caroline SR

3) STUTZMAN, Jenna  9 4) GOING, Hermi SO

2 Fluvanna County (A) 10:50.71 3

Women's High Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 LINTECUM, Hattie JR Fluvanna Cou4' 10" 5

1 JOHNSON, Zhynia JR Monticello 4' 10" 3

3 DAVIS, Elizabeth JR Western Albe 4' 8" 2

3 SHEPHERD, Jules JR Fluvanna Cou4' 8" 1

5 KARTEY, Seilkem "Seli" SO Monticello 4' 6"

5 BROOKS, Tiana SO Monticello 4' 6"

5 NITZSCHE, Ashna JR Western Albe 4' 6"

Women's Pole Vault

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 DONALSON, Mia SR Western Albe 10' 6" 5

2 LEO, Gloria SO Western Albe 8' 6" 3

2 BURTON, Reagan SR Western Albe 8' 6" 2

4 LEONARD, Sarah JR Western Albe 7' 6" 1

5 FARRUGGIO, Olivia  9 Fluvanna Cou7' 0"

BLACKMAN, Emma SO Western Albe NH
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Women's Long Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 DAVIS, Elizabeth JR Western Albe 16' 8"  (NW) 5

2 FRANK, Maeci SO Western Albe 16' 0"  (NW) 3

3 PAYNE, R'tia SO Fluvanna Cou15' 61 /2  (NW) 2

4 HILL, Nevaeh  9 Fluvanna Cou13' 81 /2  (NW) 1

4 ALLEN, Alexis SR Fluvanna Cou13' 81 /2  (NW)

6 JOHNSON, Zhynia JR Monticello 13' 63 /4  (NW)

7 MITCHELL, Claire SR Western Albe 13' 1"  (NW)

8 BOYD, Caitlin  9 Western Albe 9' 1"  (NW)

Women's Triple Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 SHEPHERD, Jules JR Fluvanna Cou32' 33 /4  (NW) 5

2 LINTECUM, Hattie JR Fluvanna Cou31' 31 /2  (NW) 3

3 NITZSCHE, Ashna JR Western Albe 31' 01 /2  (NW) 2

4 PAYNE, R'tia SO Fluvanna Cou30' 91 /2  (NW) 1

5 ALLEN, Alexis SR Fluvanna Cou28' 11"  (NW)

Women's Shot Put

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 BUTLER, Makayla SO Monticello 31' 4" 5

2 BARBOUR, Vakirah JR Western Albe 30' 8" 3

3 KINLAW, Jaydin SO Monticello 28' 1" 2

4 DUDZIK, Elle SO Fluvanna Cou27' 8" 1

5 AMOS, Katia JR Western Albe 27' 7"

6 REED, Delaney SR Fluvanna Cou26' 2"

7 GOING, Sarah  9 Western Albe 24' 4"

8 MORALES- VERTIZ, Gissell JR Monticello 23' 7"

Women's Discus

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 REED, Delaney SR Fluvanna Cou97' 71 /2 5

2 AMOS, Katia JR Western Albe 89' 81 /2 3

3 BARBOUR, Vakirah JR Western Albe 85' 91 /2 2

4 CAMPBELL, Tamora SO Monticello 74' 71 /2 1

5 BUTLER, Makayla SO Monticello 73' 8"

6 DUDZIK, Elle SO Fluvanna Cou64' 101 /2

7 MORALES- VERTIZ, Gissell JR Monticello 62' 81 /4

8 GOING, Sarah  9 Western Albe 58' 4"

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Western Albemarle WA 72

2 Fluvanna County FLUV 47

3 Monticello MONT 40

Men's Scores (cont'd)
Pl Team Code Score

4 Louisa County High School LOU 5

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Western Albemarle WA 69

2 Fluvanna County FLUV 64

3 Monticello MONT 45
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